

PURCHASE ORDER
 Municipality of Ginatilan
 Procuring Entity

Supplier: **MANDAWE FORTUNE MOTOR PARTS CORP.**
 Address: **J.K. Clua Bldg., Subangdaku, Mandaue City, Cebu**
 E-mail Address:
 Telephone No.
 TIN
 Gentlemen:

P.O No: **100-24-04-031**
 Date: **04-19-24**
 Mode of Procurement

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein

STOCK NO.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	pcs.	Backhoe Komatsu Hydraulic hose	4	3,650.00	14,600.00
2	tubes	Three bond	2	250.00	500.00
3	pcs.	Side Mirror	2	680.00	1,360.00
					P. 16,460.00
4	pcs.	Backhoe Hitachi Mono Seal Nok	2	780.00	1,560.00
5	pc.	NBR Oring	1	350.00	350.00
					1,910.00
6	pcs.	Dump Truck 431 Selector cable	2	5,950.00	11,900.00
7	pcs.	Cross bearing	2	1,450.00	2,900.00
					14,800.00
8	pc.	Dump Truck 781 Water Pump Assy.	1	7,500.00	7,500.00
9	pcs.	Fan Belt	2	595.00	1,190.00
10	mts.	Fuel hose	2	850.00	1,700.00
11	pc.	Tapelon packing	1	1,350.00	1,350.00
					11,740.00
12	pcs.	Dump Truck 920 Cylinder head gasket	2	3,500.00	7,000.00
13	set	Con rod bearing	1	3,400.00	3,400.00
14	set	Piston pin bushing	1	1,950.00	1,950.00
					12,350.00
15	set	Dump Truck 473 Piston ring gen.	1	6,500.00	6,500.00
16	set	Valve seal nok	1	1,480.00	1,480.00
17	sets	Clutch slave kit	4	560.00	2,240.00
18	pcs.	Valve grinder	4	65.00	260.00
					10,480.00
19	kgs.	PNP Jeep Welding rod	5	340.00	1,700.00
20	pcs.	Bronze rod	2	130.00	260.00
21	pcs.	Plug n Fuse	10	25.00	250.00
					2,210.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS: **SIXTY NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY**

TOTAL P 69,950.00

In case of failure to make full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed

Very truly yours,



MANDAUE FORTUNE MOTOR PARTS CORP.
 Subangdaku, Mandaue City, Cebu, Philippines

JADE P. INVENTO

MANDAUE FORTUNE MOTOR PARTS CORP.
 Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

DEAN MICHAEL P. SINGCO
 OIC, Municipal Mayor

Date

ALOBS NO:
 Amount Php